KELC LANE AVAILABILITY
Monday 21 OCTOBER - Sunday 27 OCTOBER 2024

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

21/10

22/10

23/10

24/10

25/10

26/10

27/10

5:30am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

([ ||| PIPIOININ(N(N NN |

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00|00|0CO|CO|O|(O |0 ||| ||| |[J|[00|00|00]| 00

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

|| WI W WWIWwWWwWwW WwWwIN[No|loobh(o(o|N|dU|P|[PIN[([N|0|0|0O|0|O0

|| |IN[([PUWWIWIWWWO|(|ODJOO|Oo[Ohwjw| LUy oco|(ul | U1 |0O|0OO|OO|0O|0O

(OO W I WIWIWIW W WIW|([N|0|0((O|U|N(OOD(LNW|OO|OO|O (00 |00|00|00|00 (00

OO IN|IN|PIPOUOVIWIW WU |IN|O|O|O(OPXIN|N[OOD(WwWW|IOY OO (LW || 0CO|OO|OO |00

(0|0 || N[O |V ||| |ILNITWILNIULI|O || (00|00 |00|00|00 |00

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




KELC 50m OUTDOOR (8 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

21/10

22/10

23/10

24/10

25/10

26/10

27/10

5:30am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

(0| N[O | |00|00|00|(00(00|(00|00|00|00|00|[00|(00|00| 00|00

0[O ||| 00| 00|(00|(00(00|00|00|00|00|(00(00|(00|00|00|00|00|[00(00| 00| 00|00

;iU 0|00 |(00(00|0|0|0|0|(O(O|(|N|N|O|00|[00|(00|00| 00|00

00| 00|00 (00 (00| 0CO|CO|00(CQO|(OQ|CO|CO|O(O|[O|CO|DA|O(O|OH|0CO|0CO|00[00|00]| 0O

(OO wun|colLiLIULTHULT|O|W|O|(O[O(O Y| ||| ||

0O [(00 (00| 00| 00| 00| 0CO|0CO|(00(00|00|00| 00| 00|(0O(00|00|00|00|0O|0O|0O|00| 00| 00|00

00 (00 (00| 00| 00| 00| 00O|(00O|(00|(00|00|00|00|(0O0|(00|(00|00|00|00|00|O00O[0O

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
21/10 22/10 23/10 24/10 25/10 26/10 27/10

5:30am 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
6:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00am 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
8:30am 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
9:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9:30am 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
10:00am 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
10:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11:30am AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:00pm AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:30pm 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:00pm 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:30pm 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
2:00pm 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
2:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:00pm AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
6:30pm AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
7:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




TIME

MON

KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TUE

Operational Hours:
Monday — Friday | 9:00am — 8:00pm
Saturday - Sunday| 8:00am —6:00pm

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

21/10

22/10

23/10

24/10

25/10

26/10

27/10

8:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

N

(o))

8:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

olo|lo|o|lo|lojo|o|o|lo|s|lr|Rr|lRr|kR|R|R|[R|K

DO WWIW W W WWIWIWININNININININININ

6:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30pm

DO [(NININININININIOIN|INININO|OO|O|(+|O|O|O

DO ININININININIOINININININ IO P>

DO NININININDNININIOO OO |IN|IN|INNMO|O|O|O

DO NININININNINdROOD(ODjODjOOJOOO|O|(A|O|lO|OC|O

DO ININININNNINO O OOD(OOD(OOD|O|OO|O||O|O|O|O

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




