KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	21/10	22/10	23/10	24/10	25/10	26/10	27/10	
5:30am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	7	8	
8:30am	7	5	8	5	8	5	7	
9:00am	7	5	6	6	6	5	7	
9:30am	4	8	6	6	6	5	7	
10:00am	4	5	6	6	6	5	7	
10:30am	5	5	3	3	5	4	7	
11:00am	4	5	5	3	5	4	7	
11:30am	7	3	6	6	3	4	7	
12:00pm	8	3	7	7	5	4	6	
12:30pm	8	6	5	7	8	8	4	
1:00pm	6	8	6	8	8	8	4	
1:30pm	6	6	8	8	8	8	4	
2:00pm	6	6	8	8	8	8	4	
2:30pm	6	6	8	8	8	8	4	
3:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	4	
3:30pm	7	8	7	7	8	8	4	
4:00pm	3	3	3	5	5	8	4	
4:30pm	3	3	3	3	5	8	4	
5:00pm	3	3	3	3	5	8	8	
5:30pm	3	3	3	3	5	8	8	
6:00pm	3	3	3	5	5	8	8	
6:30pm	3	3	3	5	5	8	8	
7:00pm	3	5	3	4	7	8	CLOSED	
7:30pm	3	4	3	4	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00pm	8	7	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	8	8	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							

Monday 21 OCTOBER – Sunday 27 OCTOBER 2024



KELC 50m OUTDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	21/10	22/10	23/10	24/10	25/10	26/10	27/10	
5:30am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	8	8	8	8	4	8	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	8	8	4	8	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
8:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
9:00am	8	8	6	6	6	8	8	
9:30am	8	8	6	6	6	8	8	
10:00am	8	8	6	6	6	8	8	
10:30am	8	8	6	6	6	8	8	
11:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
11:30am	8	8	8	8	6	8	8	
12:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
1:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
1:30pm	6	8	8	8	5	8	8	
2:00pm	6	8	8	8	5	8	8	
2:30pm	6	8	8	8	5	8	8	
3:00pm	6	8	8	8	5	8	8	
3:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
4:00pm	5	8	5	8	5	8	8	
4:30pm	5	6	5	8	3	8	8	
5:00pm	8	6	5	8	6	8	8	
5:30pm	8	6	5	8	6	8	8	
6:00pm	8	8	5	8	8	8	8	
6:30pm	8	8	5	8	8	8	8	
7:00pm	CLOSED							
7:30pm	CLOSED							
8:00pm	CLOSED							



KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	21/10	22/10	23/10	24/10	25/10	26/10	27/10
5:30am	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
6:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
7:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
7:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
8:00am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1
8:30am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1
9:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
9:30am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1
10:00am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1
10:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
11:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
11:30am	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1
12:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1
12:30pm	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1
1:00pm	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1
1:30pm	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1
2:00pm	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1
2:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
3:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
3:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
4:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
4:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
5:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
5:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
6:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1
6:30pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1
7:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
7:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
8:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	CLOSED						



KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

			Onenatio						
	Operational Hours: Monday – Friday 9:00am – 8:00pm								
Saturday - Sunday 8:00am - 8:00pm									
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		
	21/10	22/10	23/10	24/10	25/10	26/10	27/10		
8:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	2	6		
8:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1	2		
9:00am	0	4	0	0	0	1	2		
9:30am	0	4	0	0	0	1	2		
10:00am	0	4	0	0	0	1	2		
10:30am	4	4	0	0	0	1	2		
11:00am	0	4	4	4	4	1	2		
11:30am	0	0	2	4	0	1	2		
12:00pm	6	2	2	6	6	1	2		
12:30pm	6	2	2	6	6	4	3		
1:00pm	2	2	6	6	6	6	3		
1:30pm	2	2	6	6	6	6	3		
2:00pm	2	2	6	6	6	6	3		
2:30pm	2	2	6	6	6	6	3		
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	3		
3:30pm	2	2	2	4	2	6	3		
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	3		
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	3		
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6		
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6		
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED		
6:30pm	2	6	2	2	6	CLOSED	CLOSED		
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED		
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED		
8:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		

